
Bus Route  路線圖 

Timetable  時刻表 

MRT Zhongxiao Fuxing
捷運忠孝復興站

Taipei Nangang
 Exhibition Center

南港展覽館站（經貿二路）

Fuxing S. Rd.
(Zhonglun Village)
復興南路 (中崙里)

City Fire Department
 (Songren)

消防局 (松仁)

MRT Taipei 101 /
World Trade Center

 Station (Xinyi)
捷運臺北101世貿站 (信義)

４2１ ５

17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45

18:05
18:20
18:35
18:50 

18:20
18:35
18:50
19:05

18:22
18:37
18:52
19:07

班       

次

1

2

3

4

City Fire Department
 (Songren)

消防局 (松仁)

MRT Taipei 101 /
World Trade Center

 Station (Xinyi)
捷運臺北101 /
世貿站 (信義)

MRT Zhongxiao Fuxing
捷運忠孝復興站

Taipei Nangang
 Exhibition Center

南港展覽館站（經貿二路）

Fuxing S. Rd.
(Zhonglun Village)
復興南路 (中崙里)

廣告

４2 ３１ ５

３

17:45-18:3017:45-18:30
3/26   -3/28　3/26   -3/28　●●●●三 五Free Shuttle

Special offers from department 
stores, restaurants and commercial 
districts.
デパート、レストラン、商店街の紹介とお得情報
百貨、餐廳、商圈簡介與優惠

Special offers from department 
stores, restaurants and commercial 
districts.
デパート、レストラン、商店街の紹介とお得情報
百貨、餐廳、商圈簡介與優惠

Digital lucky bag
デジタル福袋
數位福袋

Digital lucky bag
デジタル福袋
數位福袋

Gourmet Journey 
Map
グルメスターマップ
美食繁星地圖

Gourmet Journey 
Map
グルメスターマップ
美食繁星地圖


